Address

16404 S STAGECOACH ST
16474 S STAGECOACH ST
14624 S HASKINS ST
17659 W 163RD TER
16348 S STAGECOACH ST
16432 S STAGECOACH ST
14452 S PARKHILL ST
13393 W 146TH TER
25475 W 144TH ST

14527 S PARKHILL ST
13336 W 146TH CT
13314 W 146TH TER
13315 W 146TH TER
13325 W 147TH ST

381 N FERREL ST

13302 W 146TH TER
16446 S STAGECOACH ST
13397 W 146TH CT

1117 S PALMER DR

617 S CHERRY ST

12522 S ALCAN CIR
11527 S NORTHWOOD DR
12516 S HAGAN CIR
16349 S LAURELWOOD ST
16464 S LEGLER ST

13710 S BLACK BOB RD
225 N MONROE ST
20925 W 159TH ST
21300 COLLEGE BLVD
12307 S CHELSEA ST
16163 S LONE ELM RD
111 N PARKER ST

205 E FLAMING RD

15351 S GREEN RD

Permit Number

BR20-0209
BR20-0110
BR20-0150
BR20-0166
BR20-0212
BR20-0210
BR20-0180
BR20-0119
BR20-0063
BR20-0151
BR20-0191
BR20-0182
BR20-0141
BR20-0177
BR19-0974
BR20-0135
BR20-0170
BR20-0174
BR20-0238
BR20-0158
BR20-0207
BR20-0237
BR20-0172
BR20-0194
BR20-0128
BC20-0005
BC20-0028
BC20-0014
BC20-0015
BC19-0301
BC20-0033
BC19-0221
BC20-0008
BC20-0029

Contractor

Chris George Homes Inc
Bickimer Construction Inc
PRIEB HOMES

JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC
NEW MARK HOMES LLC
SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC
Bickimer Construction Inc
JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC
BICKIMER CONSTRUCTION INC
BICKIMER CONSTRUCTION INC
JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC
PRIEB HOMES
JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC
PRIEB HOMES
NEW MARK HOMES LLC
F1 Services Inc DBA Foundation 1
GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC
GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC
EMPIRE BASEMENT SOLUTIONS
BETTER CHOICE ELECTRIC
EDWARDS DESIGN COMPANY
NDL Contracting
EMBREE CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC
N/A
TWI, INC
TWI, INC
PRIEB HOMES
Mid America Contractors Inc
ALLIED RETAIL CONCEPTS LLC.
INFINITY GROUP, LLC
KESSINGER HUNTER & CO LC

Permit Type

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial

Building - Commercial

Use Code

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
o/s
o/s
Oo/s
434
434
434
434
327
o/s
o/s
Oo/s
105
437
437
437
437

Subdivision Report

03/01/2020 to 03/31/2020

Date

03/31/20
03/04/20
03/09/20
03/31/20
03/31/20
03/31/20
03/20/20
03/03/20
03/19/20
03/09/20
03/25/20
03/20/20
03/04/20
03/20/20
03/03/20
03/04/20
03/31/20
03/20/20
03/27/20
03/13/20
03/20/20
03/30/20
03/16/20
03/19/20
03/02/20
03/06/20
03/13/20
03/03/20
03/03/20
03/10/20
03/23/20
03/10/20
03/09/20
03/30/20

Valuation

$500,000.00
$320,950.00
$400,000.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$492,683.00
$419,950.00
$363,950.00
$400,000.00
$564,303.00
$400,000.00
$400,000.00
$492,683.00
$600,000.00
$697,117.00
$500,000.00
$414,950.00
$5,125.00
$15,912.90
$2,839.50
$50,222.00
$12,000.00
$93,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,500,000.00
$23,550.00
$55,000.00
$55,000.00
$1,250,000.00
$1,400,000.00
$5,000.00
$541,185.00
$40,000.00

Total Fees

$6,242.72
$2,710.99
$8,338.01
$6,487.62
$6,242.72
$6,242.72
$8,829.76
$9,324.63
$13,498.40
$9,040.34
$8,824.70
$8,299.98
$8,446.21
$8,776.12
$12,602.78
$9,501.22
$6,341.88
$8,516.04
$80.00
$119.56
$80.00
$291.11
$100.00
$534.75
$80.00
$81,397.37
$317.75
$475.00
$475.00
$38,798.29
$61,058.64
$972.76
$3,517.70
$396.98



Address

20333 W 151ST ST
16197 S LONE ELM RD
14909 W 119TH ST

ARROWHEAD

1429 S TOMAHAWK LN
1429 S APACHE LN
14809 W 150TH PL

BOULDER CREEK

16957 S HEATHERWOOD ST
16978 S LAURELWOOD ST

BOULDER HILLS

15245 W 171ST TER
17197 S ALLMAN RD

BRIGHTON'S LANDING

21274 W 115TH ST

CEDAR CREEK
10031 S LAKOTA ST

CEDAR RIDGE RESERVE

11010 S PALISADE ST

COLLEGE MEADOWS
11252 S CRESTONE ST

COVINGTON CREEK
11586 S MONTCLAIRE DR

Permit Number

BC20-0027
BC20-0023
BC20-0002

BR20-0264
BR20-0153
BR20-0154

BR20-0157
BR20-0192

BR20-0222
BR20-0117

BR20-0243

BR20-0219

BR20-0145

BR20-0121

BR20-0144

Contractor

Mccown Gordon Construction LLC
ARCO NATIONAL CONSTRUCTION KC INC
DLP CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC

WINETEER, INC. DBA LIFEWISE RENOVATIONS
THRASHER KANSAS INC.
THRASHER KANSAS INC.

CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC
CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC

ROESER HOMES LLC
JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC

JS ROBINSON CONSTRUCTION INC

KESSLER CUSTOM HOMES INC

James Engle Custom Homes LLC

MAX & RAYANE COOK

SYMPHONY HOMES LLC

Permit Type

Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

437
437
437

Oo/s
o/s
o/s

101
101

101
101

434

101

434

434

101

Subdivision Report

03/01/2020 to 03/31/2020

Date

03/18/20
03/25/20
03/20/20

03/30/20
03/10/20
03/10/20

03/19/20
03/25/20

03/31/20
03/04/20

03/27/20

03/27/20

03/05/20

03/04/20

03/04/20

Valuation

$1,315,000.00
$244,623.47
$200,000.00

$6,000.00
$5,859.60
$3,852.00

$231,015.00
$230,755.00

$462,875.00
$483,393.00

$5,000.00

$449,000.00

$20,000.00

$15,000.00

$460,000.00

Total Fees

$8,332.78
$1,590.06
$1,300.00

$94.80
$80.00
$80.00

$3,002.45
$2,833.95

$3,619.77
$3,567.65

$80.00

$12,914.99

$276.20

$154.00

$8,505.99



Address

Permit Number

FAIRFIELD AT HERITAGE PARK

16517 S WOODSTONE DR

FOREST HILLS ESTATES

16013 W 171ST TER
17080 S SCHWEIGER DR

FOXFIELD VILLAGE
11656 S MONROE ST

GRAYSON PLACE

22116 W 120TH TER
22163 W 120TH TER
22152 W 120TH TER

HARMONY VIEW WEST
12016 W 150TH CIR

HEATHER RIDGE ESTATES

16924 S HUNTER ST

HEATHER RIDGE SOUTH

16912 S SKYVIEW LN
18948 W 169TH ST
18982 W 169TH ST
18927 W 169TH ST
18942 W 168TH ST

HIDDEN LAKE ESTATES
25102 W 105TH TER

BR19-0953

BR20-0123
BR20-0140

BR20-0199

BR20-0142
BR20-0067
BR20-0143

BR20-0159

BR20-0221

BR20-0139
BR20-0186
BR20-0188
BR20-0187
BR20-0184

BR20-0137

Contractor

HEARTLAND POOL & SPA SERVICE INC

Calyn Homes LLC
CALYN HOMES LLC

CHRISTOPHER DOLEZAL

R.A. PFAFF HOMES
GABRIEL HOMES INC
R.A. PFAFF HOMES

CLASSIC BUILDINGS LLC

GABRIEL HOMES INC

MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC
MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC
MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC
MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC
MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC

TRUE DESIGN HOMES, LLC

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

329

101
101

434

101
101
101

434

101

101
101
101
101
434

101

Subdivision Report

03/01/2020 to 03/31/2020

Date

03/03/20

03/04/20
03/04/20

03/20/20

03/20/20
03/04/20
03/16/20

03/16/20

03/30/20

03/05/20
03/26/20
03/26/20
03/26/20
03/19/20

03/16/20

Valuation

$69,986.00

$383,000.00
$435,000.00

$5,000.00

$255,000.00
$394,950.00
$255,000.00

$13,649.00

$481,000.00

$291,000.00
$288,000.00
$290,000.00
$290,000.00

$15,000.00

$605,000.00

Total Fees

$172.60

$3,318.70
$3,200.29

$96.00

$7,513.22
$7,732.82
$7,597.22

$14,218.25

$3,708.32

$2,683.16
$2,758.55
$2,787.40
$2,787.40

$162.20

$14,315.09



Subdivision Report

03/01/2020 to 03/31/2020

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
HILLS OF FOREST VIEW
24631 W 126TH ST BR20-0190 KELLEY HAZELL Building - Residential 434 03/20/20 $15,000.00 $224.00

HOME STRETCH

2107 E CHEROKEE LN BR20-0082 CHAMPION WINDOW OF KANSAS CITY LLC  Building - Residential 434 03/03/20 $58,618.00 $337.05
HUNTFORD

24865 W 144TH TER BR20-0152 INSPIRED HOMES LLC Building - Residential 101 03/11/20 $355,000.00 $12,943.83
14418 S SHADY BEND RD BR20-0173 INSPIRED HOMES LLC Building - Residential 101 03/23/20 $317,500.00 $12,890.70
24864 W 144TH TER BR20-0134 Inspired Homes LLC Building - Residential 101 03/06/20 $273,845.00 $12,821.88

LACKMAN PARK PLACE
15512 S ALDEN ST BR20-0155 WILLIAM AND MELISSA OWENS Building - Residential 329 03/12/20 $4,800.00 $157.52

MEADOWRIDGE
14091 S DARNELL CT BR20-0176 BRUNNERS QUALITY DECKS Building - Residential 434 03/12/20 $5,500.00 $99.20

MILL CREEK FARMS
21025 W 106TH ST BR19-0946 JACOB & EMILY EATON Building - Residential 434 03/12/20 $150,000.00 $1,073.56

PRAIRIE FARMS

2729 W CONCORD DR BR20-0136 Robert Washam Construction Building - Residential 101 03/23/20 $439,950.00 $13,702.32
279 S PINON ST BR20-0220 ROBERT & JOANNAH COX Building - Residential 434 03/20/20 $4,500.00 $184.40

ST. JAMES COURT
14048 W 151ST TER 803 BR20-0075 Building - Residential 434 03/16/20 $30,000.00 $103.36

STONEBRIDGE PARK

15714 W 165TH ST BR20-0130 Dusselier & Marks Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 03/03/20 $547,950.00 $2,993.93
16503 S LOIRET ST BR20-0131 Dusselier & Marks Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 03/03/20 $489,850.00 $2,815.23
15673 W 165TH TER BR20-0138 NEW MARK HOMES LLC Building - Residential 434 03/03/20 $20,000.00 $239.60



Subdivision Report

03/01/2020 to 03/31/2020

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
THE RESERVE AT RAVENWOOD
12175 S QUAIL RIDGE DR BR20-0156 CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC Building - Residential 101 03/19/20 $243,560.00 $3,517.55

TOMAHAWK TRAILS
16113 W 141ST CIR BR19-0726 KATIE OLEARY Building - Residential oIS 03/10/20 $20,980.00 $240.00

VALLEY RIDGE

11344 S GARDEN ST BR20-0197 DREES PROPERTIES DBA DREES BUILT HOMES Building - Residential 101 03/30/20 $506,659.00 $13,444.77
11443 S GARDEN ST BR20-0125 Hilmann Home Building Inc Building - Residential 101 03/26/20 $361,350.00 $13,383.04
25465 W 113TH PL BR20-0149 Hilmann Home Building Inc Building - Residential 101 03/30/20 $300,000.00 $13,507.51
11368 S GARDEN ST BR20-0126 Hilmann Home Building Inc Building - Residential 101 03/26/20 $449,300.00 $14,480.55

25463 W 114TH CT BR20-0124 Gabriel Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 03/30/20 $497,500.00 $13,237.31



