

Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
16404 S STAGECOACH ST	BR20-0209		Building - Residential	101	03/31/20	\$500,000.00	\$6,242.72
16474 S STAGECOACH ST	BR20-0110	Chris George Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/04/20	\$320,950.00	\$2,710.99
14624 S HASKINS ST	BR20-0150	Bickimer Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/09/20	\$400,000.00	\$8,338.01
17659 W 163RD TER	BR20-0166	PRIEB HOMES	Building - Residential	101	03/31/20	\$500,000.00	\$6,487.62
16348 S STAGECOACH ST	BR20-0212		Building - Residential	101	03/31/20	\$500,000.00	\$6,242.72
16432 S STAGECOACH ST	BR20-0210		Building - Residential	101	03/31/20	\$500,000.00	\$6,242.72
14452 S PARKHILL ST	BR20-0180	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/20/20	\$492,683.00	\$8,829.76
13393 W 146TH TER	BR20-0119	NEW MARK HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/03/20	\$419,950.00	\$9,324.63
25475 W 144TH ST	BR20-0063	SAB CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/19/20	\$363,950.00	\$13,498.40
14527 S PARKHILL ST	BR20-0151	Bickimer Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/09/20	\$400,000.00	\$9,040.34
13336 W 146TH CT	BR20-0191	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/25/20	\$564,303.00	\$8,824.70
13314 W 146TH TER	BR20-0182	BICKIMER CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	101	03/20/20	\$400,000.00	\$8,299.98
13315 W 146TH TER	BR20-0141	BICKIMER CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	101	03/04/20	\$400,000.00	\$8,446.21
13325 W 147TH ST	BR20-0177	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/20/20	\$492,683.00	\$8,776.12
381 N FERREL ST	BR19-0974	PRIEB HOMES	Building - Residential	101	03/03/20	\$600,000.00	\$12,602.78
13302 W 146TH TER	BR20-0135	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/04/20	\$697,117.00	\$9,501.22
16446 S STAGECOACH ST	BR20-0170	PRIEB HOMES	Building - Residential	101	03/31/20	\$500,000.00	\$6,341.88
13397 W 146TH CT	BR20-0174	NEW MARK HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/20/20	\$414,950.00	\$8,516.04
1117 S PALMER DR	BR20-0238	F1 Services Inc DBA Foundation 1	Building - Residential	O/S	03/27/20	\$5,125.00	\$80.00
617 S CHERRY ST	BR20-0158	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	03/13/20	\$15,912.90	\$119.56
12522 S ALCAN CIR	BR20-0207	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	03/20/20	\$2,839.50	\$80.00
11527 S NORTHWOOD DR	BR20-0237	EMPIRE BASEMENT SOLUTIONS	Building - Residential	434	03/30/20	\$50,222.00	\$291.11
12516 S HAGAN CIR	BR20-0172	BETTER CHOICE ELECTRIC	Building - Residential	434	03/16/20	\$12,000.00	\$100.00
16349 S LAURELWOOD ST	BR20-0194	EDWARDS DESIGN COMPANY	Building - Residential	434	03/19/20	\$93,000.00	\$534.75
16464 S LEGLER ST	BR20-0128	NDL Contracting	Building - Residential	434	03/02/20	\$4,000.00	\$80.00
13710 S BLACK BOB RD	BC20-0005	EMBREE CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC	Building - Commercial	327	03/06/20	\$1,500,000.00	\$81,397.37
225 N MONROE ST	BC20-0028	N/A	Building - Commercial	O/S	03/13/20	\$23,550.00	\$317.75
20925 W 159TH ST	BC20-0014	TWI, INC	Building - Commercial	O/S	03/03/20	\$55,000.00	\$475.00
21300 COLLEGE BLVD	BC20-0015	TWI, INC	Building - Commercial	O/S	03/03/20	\$55,000.00	\$475.00
12307 S CHELSEA ST	BC19-0301	PRIEB HOMES	Building - Commercial	105	03/10/20	\$1,250,000.00	\$38,798.29
16163 S LONE ELM RD	BC20-0033	Mid America Contractors Inc	Building - Commercial	437	03/23/20	\$1,400,000.00	\$61,058.64
111 N PARKER ST	BC19-0221	ALLIED RETAIL CONCEPTS LLC.	Building - Commercial	437	03/10/20	\$5,000.00	\$972.76
205 E FLAMING RD	BC20-0008	INFINITY GROUP, LLC	Building - Commercial	437	03/09/20	\$541,185.00	\$3,517.70
15351 S GREEN RD	BC20-0029	KESSINGER HUNTER & CO LC	Building - Commercial	437	03/30/20	\$40,000.00	\$396.98



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
20333 W 151ST ST	BC20-0027	Mccown Gordon Construction LLC	Building - Commercial	437	03/18/20	\$1,315,000.00	\$8,332.78
16197 S LONE ELM RD	BC20-0023	ARCO NATIONAL CONSTRUCTION KC INC	Building - Commercial	437	03/25/20	\$244,623.47	\$1,590.06
14909 W 119TH ST	BC20-0002	DLP CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC	Building - Commercial	437	03/20/20	\$200,000.00	\$1,300.00
ARROWHEAD							
1429 S TOMAHAWK LN	BR20-0264	WINETEER, INC. DBA LIFEWISE RENOVATIONS	Building - Residential	O/S	03/30/20	\$6,000.00	\$94.80
1429 S APACHE LN	BR20-0153	THRASHER KANSAS INC.	Building - Residential	O/S	03/10/20	\$5,859.60	\$80.00
14809 W 150TH PL	BR20-0154	THRASHER KANSAS INC.	Building - Residential	O/S	03/10/20	\$3,852.00	\$80.00
BOULDER CREEK							
16957 S HEATHERWOOD ST	BR20-0157	CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC	Building - Residential	101	03/19/20	\$231,015.00	\$3,002.45
16978 S LAURELWOOD ST	BR20-0192	CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC	Building - Residential	101	03/25/20	\$230,755.00	\$2,833.95
BOULDER HILLS							
15245 W 171ST TER	BR20-0222	ROESER HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/31/20	\$462,875.00	\$3,619.77
17197 S ALLMAN RD	BR20-0117	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/04/20	\$483,393.00	\$3,567.65
BRIGHTON'S LANDING							
21274 W 115TH ST	BR20-0243	JS ROBINSON CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Residential	434	03/27/20	\$5,000.00	\$80.00
CEDAR CREEK							
10031 S LAKOTA ST	BR20-0219	KESSLER CUSTOM HOMES INC	Building - Residential	101	03/27/20	\$449,000.00	\$12,914.99
CEDAR RIDGE RESERVI	E						
11010 S PALISADE ST	BR20-0145	James Engle Custom Homes LLC	Building - Residential	434	03/05/20	\$20,000.00	\$276.20
COLLEGE MEADOWS							
11252 S CRESTONE ST	BR20-0121	MAX & RAYANE COOK	Building - Residential	434	03/04/20	\$15,000.00	\$154.00
COVINGTON CREEK							
11586 S MONTCLAIRE DR	BR20-0144	SYMPHONY HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/04/20	\$460,000.00	\$8,505.99



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
FAIRFIELD AT HERITA	GE PARK						
16517 S WOODSTONE DR	BR19-0953	HEARTLAND POOL & SPA SERVICE INC	Building - Residential	329	03/03/20	\$69,986.00	\$172.60
FOREST HILLS ESTAT	ES						
16013 W 171ST TER	BR20-0123	Calyn Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/04/20	\$383,000.00	\$3,318.70
17080 S SCHWEIGER DR	BR20-0140	CALYN HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/04/20	\$435,000.00	\$3,200.29
FOXFIELD VILLAGE							
11656 S MONROE ST	BR20-0199	CHRISTOPHER DOLEZAL	Building - Residential	434	03/20/20	\$5,000.00	\$96.00
GRAYSON PLACE							
22116 W 120TH TER	BR20-0142	R.A. PFAFF HOMES	Building - Residential	101	03/20/20	\$255,000.00	\$7,513.22
22163 W 120TH TER	BR20-0067	GABRIEL HOMES INC	Building - Residential	101	03/04/20	\$394,950.00	\$7,732.82
22152 W 120TH TER	BR20-0143	R.A. PFAFF HOMES	Building - Residential	101	03/16/20	\$255,000.00	\$7,597.22
HARMONY VIEW WES	т						
12016 W 150TH CIR	BR20-0159	CLASSIC BUILDINGS LLC	Building - Residential	434	03/16/20	\$13,649.00	\$14,218.25
HEATHER RIDGE ESTA	ATES						
16924 S HUNTER ST	BR20-0221	GABRIEL HOMES INC	Building - Residential	101	03/30/20	\$481,000.00	\$3,708.32
HEATHER RIDGE SOU	тн						
16912 S SKYVIEW LN	BR20-0139	MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC	Building - Residential	101	03/05/20	\$291,000.00	\$2,683.16
18948 W 169TH ST	BR20-0186	MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC	Building - Residential	101	03/26/20	\$288,000.00	\$2,758.55
18982 W 169TH ST	BR20-0188	MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC	Building - Residential	101	03/26/20	\$290,000.00	\$2,787.40
18927 W 169TH ST	BR20-0187	MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC	Building - Residential	101	03/26/20	\$290,000.00	\$2,787.40
18942 W 168TH ST	BR20-0184	MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC	Building - Residential	434	03/19/20	\$15,000.00	\$162.20
HIDDEN LAKE ESTATE	S						
25102 W 105TH TER	BR20-0137	TRUE DESIGN HOMES, LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/16/20	\$605,000.00	\$14,315.09



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
HILLS OF FOREST VIEW							
24631 W 126TH ST	BR20-0190	KELLEY HAZELL	Building - Residential	434	03/20/20	\$15,000.00	\$224.00
HOME STRETCH							
2107 E CHEROKEE LN	BR20-0082	CHAMPION WINDOW OF KANSAS CITY LLC	Building - Residential	434	03/03/20	\$58,618.00	\$337.05
HUNTFORD							
24865 W 144TH TER	BR20-0152	INSPIRED HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/11/20	\$355,000.00	\$12,943.83
14418 S SHADY BEND RD	BR20-0173	INSPIRED HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/23/20	\$317,500.00	\$12,890.70
24864 W 144TH TER	BR20-0134	Inspired Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	03/06/20	\$273,845.00	\$12,821.88
LACKMAN PARK PLACE							
15512 S ALDEN ST	BR20-0155	WILLIAM AND MELISSA OWENS	Building - Residential	329	03/12/20	\$4,800.00	\$157.52
MEADOWRIDGE							
14091 S DARNELL CT	BR20-0176	BRUNNERS QUALITY DECKS	Building - Residential	434	03/12/20	\$5,500.00	\$99.20
MILL CREEK FARMS							
21025 W 106TH ST	BR19-0946	JACOB & EMILY EATON	Building - Residential	434	03/12/20	\$150,000.00	\$1,073.56
PRAIRIE FARMS							
2729 W CONCORD DR	BR20-0136	Robert Washam Construction	Building - Residential	101	03/23/20	\$439,950.00	\$13,702.32
279 S PINON ST	BR20-0220	ROBERT & JOANNAH COX	Building - Residential	434	03/20/20	\$4,500.00	\$184.40
ST. JAMES COURT							
14048 W 151ST TER 803	BR20-0075		Building - Residential	434	03/16/20	\$30,000.00	\$103.36
STONEBRIDGE PARK							
15714 W 165TH ST	BR20-0130	Dusselier & Marks Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/03/20	\$547,950.00	\$2,993.93
16503 S LOIRET ST	BR20-0131	Dusselier & Marks Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/03/20	\$489,850.00	\$2,815.23
15673 W 165TH TER	BR20-0138	NEW MARK HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	434	03/03/20	\$20,000.00	\$239.60



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees			
THE RESERVE AT RAVENWOOD										
12175 S QUAIL RIDGE DR	BR20-0156	CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC	Building - Residential	101	03/19/20	\$243,560.00	\$3,517.55			
TOMAHAWK TRAILS										
16113 W 141ST CIR	BR19-0726	KATIE OLEARY	Building - Residential	O/S	03/10/20	\$20,980.00	\$240.00			
VALLEY RIDGE										
11344 S GARDEN ST	BR20-0197	DREES PROPERTIES DBA DREES BUILT HOMES	Building - Residential	101	03/30/20	\$506,659.00	\$13,444.77			
11443 S GARDEN ST	BR20-0125	Hilmann Home Building Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/26/20	\$361,350.00	\$13,383.04			
25465 W 113TH PL	BR20-0149	Hilmann Home Building Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/30/20	\$300,000.00	\$13,507.51			
11368 S GARDEN ST	BR20-0126	Hilmann Home Building Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/26/20	\$449,300.00	\$14,480.55			
25463 W 114TH CT	BR20-0124	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	03/30/20	\$497,500.00	\$13,237.31			